
CONTRACT AWARD INFORMATION – GOODS 

 

BELIZE ELECTRICITY LIMITED 

SIXTH POWER PROJECT – BELIZE  - LOAN AGREEMENT NO.21/OR-BZE 

 

Contract No.:  DC-061412-GOODS 

Contract 

Name: 

Supply of Major Substation Equipment 

Procurement 

Method: 

Direct Contracting  

 

1. Bid Prices: 

Name of Bidders Submitting Bids 
Country of 

Bidder 

Bid Prices at 

Bid Opening 

(US$) 

Corrected Bid 

Prices 

(US$) 

Sucursal Panama de ABB, S.A. Guatemala 594,250.00 594,250.00 

    

    

 

2. Number of Bids Rejected: 0 

Name of Bidders Reason for Rejection 

Not Applicable Not Applicable 

  

  

 

3. Winning Bidder:      Sucursal Panama de ABB, S.A. 

 

4. Winning Bid Price:    US$594,250.00  

 

5. Commencement Date of Contract: October 15, 2015 

 

6. Duration of Contract:   40 weeks (9 months) 

 

7. Summary Scope of Contract:  

 Design, manufacture, testing, and CIF Belize port of entry shipment of a 15/20/25 MVA, 115/34.5kV 

ABB Power Transformer with OLTC in HV and DETC in LV for the Maskall Substation under the San 

Pedro Ambergris Caye Expansion and Upgrade, Sixth Power Project (Belize). 

 


